
Company Address ABN Panel Manager Name Panel Manager Phone Panel Manager Email 

AECOM Australia Pty Ltd
Level 8                                                                                             
540 Wickham St                                                                              
Fortitude Valley QLD 4006

20 093 846 925 Rachel Turner M:0438 830 623 anz.defence@aecom.com  
Rachel.turner@aecom.com

EMM Consulting Pty Limited
Suite 2.04                                       
15 London Circuit 
Canberra ACT 2600

28 141 736 558 Dr Susan Lampard M: 0439 899 078
P: 02 9493 9500

slampard@emmconsulting.com.au
info@emmconsulting.com.au 

Environmental Resources Management Australia Pty Ltd
Level 14                                                                
207 Kent Street                                        
Sydney, NSW, 2000

12 002 773 248 Peter Lavelle P: 02 6253 6888 Peter.Lavelle@erm.com

GML Heritage Pty Ltd 2A Mugga Way                                                    
Red Hill ACT 2603 60 001 179 362 Rachel Jackson P: 02 6273 7540 Rachelj@gml.com.au

DIPEHE@gml.com.au

Jacobs Group (Australia) Pty Ltd
Level 11                                                                
452 Flinders Street                                    
Melbourne VIC 3000

37 001 024 095 Mirsad Abdic M: 0488 414 345 
P: 08 8245 5337

DIP.EHEE@jacobs.com 
mirsad.abdic@jacobs.com

Tetra Tech Services Joint Venture

Tetra Tech Coffey Pty Ltd         
Coffey Environments Australia Pty Ltd          
Eco Logical Australia Pty Ltd                           
and NDY Management Pty Ltd                       

Level 11                                                         
2 Riverside Quay                                                                
Southbank, VIC 3006

55 139 460 521
65 140 765 902
87 096 512 088                            
29 003 234 571

Monika Janiak 
P: 03 9290 7091 
M: 0425 843 058 monika.janiak@tetratech.com                                        

AU.DIP.DEHP-ELA@tetratech.com

Umwelt (Australia) Pty Ltd 75 York Street                                                       
Teralba NSW 2284 18 059 519 041 Damien Jones M: 0458 987 836 Defence@umwelt.com.au 

djones@umwelt.com.au

Virtus Heritage 38 Border Crescent                                               
Pottsville NSW 2489 86 889 757 693 Mary-Jean Sutton P: 02 6676 4354                                                      

M:0439 703 886 Mj.Sutton@virtusheritage.com.au
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